12/19/2016 Survey Screen

ADMISSIONS INFORMATION

Undergraduate Admissions Total
Number of applicants 44
Percent admitted 98%
Percent admitted who enrolled 74%
Admissions Considerations Required

Secondary school GPA

Secondary school record
Recommendations

Admission test scores (SAT/ACT)
TOEFL (Test of English as a Foreign

language)
Test Scores # Submitting Scores
SAT 3
ACT 21

25t percentile

SAT Critical Reading 370
SAT Math 345
SAT Writing

ACT Composite 20
ACT English 21
ACT Math 17
ACT Writing

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/ipeds/Screen.aspx?f0eQedefeddfb8acb2b1b2b3b4alc8dcefededf3ceefededede2b8acacaleedeede0e0e9cdeeeObB8acafababacaleefOe. . .

Male Female

22 22

95% 100%

76% 73%
Recommended

N/A

% Submitting Scores
9%
66%
75t percentile
480
415

25
25
27

17



