ADMISSIONS INFORMATION							
Undergraduate Admissions		Total		Male	Female		
	Number of applicants	44		22	22		
	Percent admitted	98%		95%	100%		
	Percent admitted who enrolled	74%		76%	73%		
Admissions Considerations		Required		Recommended			
		Secondary school GPA Secondary school record Recommendations Admission test scores (SAT/ACT) TOEFL (Test of English as a Foreign language)		N/A			

Test Scores	# Submitting Scores	% Submitting Scores	
SAT	3	9%	
ACT	21	66%	
	25 th Percentile	75 th Percentile	
SAT Critical Reading	370	480	
SAT Math	345	415	
SAT Writing			
ACT Composite	20	25	
ACT English	21	25	
ACT Math	17	27	
ACT Writing			